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LONG NATIONAL

Gents Recurve

1. Rob Healey

2. Svetozar Panov
3. Gordon Citrine
4. Callum Piggott
5. Toby Wiggin

Gents Compound

1. lan Walker
1. Grant Morris-Soper
3. Winston Damerum

Gents Longbow
1. Ken Milloy
Ladies Longbow
1 Michelle Szulc
NATIONAL
Gents Recurve

. Mike Baker

. Kyle Maddison

. David Anderson
. Tony Errington

. Kevin Barkley

. Tony Faulds

. Tim Stewart

. Josh Armstrong
. Matthew Steel
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Gents Bare Bow

1. Philip Brindle

LONG MYND ARCHERS

Bowbrook
Croesoswallt
LMA
Bowbrook
Audco

Bowbrook
Audco
Bowbrook

Teme

Croesoswallt

Croesoswallt
Audco
Croesoswallt
Audco

LMA
Croesoswallt
Audco

LMA
Croesoswallt

Croesoswallt

RESULTS
72 20
72 30
72 16
72 17
72 18
72 56
72 56
71 43
40 9
33 4
72 39
72 31
71 22
72 23
72 21
72 15
72 12
72 9
63 9
39 3

ARCHITECTURAL HERITAGE SHOOT 19" SEPTEMBER 2021
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468
428
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579
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131
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542
505
494
492
450
438
422
313
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Ladies Compound
1.Becky Bodkin Audco 72 66

SHORT NATIONAL (Girls under 18 boys under 16)

Boys Recurve
1.Ross Barnes LMA 72 20

JUNIOR NATIONAL ( Girls under 16 Boys under 14)

Boys Recurve

1.Lewis Bodkin Audco 72 44
2.Harvey Wigley Croesoswallt 68 11

Girls Recurve

1.Lily Brindle Croesoswallt 70 7
Girls Compound

1.Violet Walker Bowbrook 72 56
Bows Bare Bow

1.Tom Wiggin Audco 72 24

638

508

590
388

392

624

522

SHORT JUNIOR NATIONAL (Girls under 14 boys under 12)

Girls Recurve

1.Ella McFarlane LMA 72 33
2.Nia Evans Croesoswallt 71 22

Boys Recurve
1.Jake Aplin Croesoswallt 65 10
Boys Bare Bow

1.Griffith Cape Croesoswallt 68 11

558
453

356

364



SHORT SHORT JUNIOR NATIONAL (Girls under 12 and Boys under 10)

Boys Recurve

1.Hector Elwell LMA 72 36 556

Girls Recurve

1. Sophie May LMA 72 19 510
2. Grace Stanley LMA 72 20 490

Seniors Shooting out of Division

Gent Recurve Short National

Simon Barnes LMA 71 17 461
Gents Longbow Junior National

Andy Wynn LMA 51 3 235
Gents Recurve Short J National

Daryl Seivewright LMA 71 13 461
Ladies Recurve Short J National

Sara Seivewright LMA 70 8 394

Judges (Field Captains) Lyn Anderson & David Anslow

Lord Patron: David Anderson (County Chairman)

38 archers entered

36 archers shot

Weather: Mostly sunny with a short spell of overcast with a few spots of rain

Thank you to parents, grandparents for scoring
All LMA members that helped before hand and on the day
Tip for scorers even hits even score odd hits odd score works every time for imperial rounds.

See you all next year!



